PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20016403

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Greg Gianforte

Member

State/District: MToo

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction
Type
JT ADYEN NV ADR [OT] P

JT

JT

JT

JT

FiLING StaTus: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity
Location: NL

DEscrirrioN: ADYEY ADYEN N V ADR

ATA Group, Ltd. Sponsored P

American Depository Receipt

(AAGIY) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Ambev S.A. American Depositary P
Shares (ABEV) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Check Point Software Technologies S (partial)
Ltd. - Ordinary Shares (CHKP)

[ST]

FiLING StaTus: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Dbs Group Holdings Ltd Ord P
American Depositary Shares
(DBSDY) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Date

03/30/2020

03/27/2020

04/01/2020

03/30/2020

03/27/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/06/2020

03/30/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

03/30/2020

$100,001 -
$250,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

—



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Dentsu Inc Tokyo Unsponsored S
ADR (DNTUY) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FiLING Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FiLING Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Element Solutions Inc. (ESI) [ST] P

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date
Type

03/30/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/02/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

04/01/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

$50,001 -
$100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

-



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Type
SusHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Haynes International, Inc. (HAYN) S (partial)
[ST]

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Haynes International, Inc. (HAYN) S
[ST]

FiLiNG StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

HSBC Holdings, ple. (HSBC) [ST] S

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Infineon Technologies AG P
(IFNNY) [ST]
FiLING StaTus: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

MTS Systems Corporation (MTSC) S (partial)
[ST]
FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

MTS Systems Corporation (MTSC) S
[ST]

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Nestle SA Sponsored ADR
representing Registered Shares
Series B (NSRGY) [ST]

S (partial)

FILING StaTUS: New

SusHOLDING Or: Harding Loevner International Equity
Playa Hotels & Resorts N.V. - S
Ordinary Shares (PLYA) [ST]

FiLING Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Teladoc Health, Inc. (TDOC) [ST] S (partial)

Transaction Date

04/01/2020

04/07/2020

03/27/2020

03/27/2020

03/31/2020

04/06/2020

03/30/2020

03/26/2020

03/26/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/06/2020

04/13/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

04/06/2020

04/13/2020

04/06/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date
Type

SuBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities

Unifirst Corporation (UNF) [ST]

FiLiNG StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Unilever PLC (UL) [ST] P

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

Upland Software, Inc. (UPLD) [ST]| P

FiLinG Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Upland Software, Inc. (UPLD) [ST]| P

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

Upland Software, Inc. (UPLD) [ST] P

FiLING Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

WESCO International, Inc. (WCC) P
[ST]

F1LING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

S (partial)

03/31/2020

03/30/2020

04/02/2020

04/08/2020

04/06/2020

03/23/2020

Notification Amount

Date

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/13/2020

04/13/2020

03/30/2020

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

or the complete l1st oI asse e abbrevia ions, please visi pS: Jiguse.gov/rererence/asset- e-codes.aspX.
* For th lete list of t bb t 1 t https://fd.h /ref /asset-type-cod

AsSET CrAss DETAILS

o Harding Loevner International Equity (Owner: JT)

o Newsouth Small Cap Equities (Owner: JT)

o Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities (Owner: JT)

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

" Yes ® No

Cap.
Gains >
$200?


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I¥' I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Greg Gianforte , 04/14/2020



